ПРОТОКОЛ ИГР
 РОЖДЕСТВЕНСКОГО ТУРНИРА  ПО ВОЛЕЙБОЛУ
 среди мужских  команд
               05 января 2018 года                                                                                                                  г. Никольск 

	№
	Команда
	Результаты игр
	Очки
	Место

	1
	«Заводская»
	
	1 : 2
	2 : 0
	2 : 1
	2 : 1
	3
	2

	
	
	
	0
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	«ФОК»
	2 : 1
	
	2 : 0
	2 : 1
	2 : 0
	4
	1

	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	3
	«Кемское с/п»
	0 : 2
	0 : 2
	
	0 : 2
	0 : 2
	0
	5

	
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	

	4
	«Адреналин»
	1 : 2
	1 : 2
	2 : 0
	
	2 : 0
	2
	3

	
	
	0
	0
	1
	
	1
	
	

	5

	«Юность»
	2 : 1
	0 : 2
	2 : 0
	0 : 2
	
	2
	4

	
	
	1
	0
	1
	0
	
	
	




                 Главный судья  _______________ (Карачев А.П.)





ПРОТОКОЛ ИГР
 РОЖДЕСТВЕНСКОГО ТУРНИРА  ПО ВОЛЕЙБОЛУ
 среди женских  команд
[bookmark: _GoBack]               05 января 2018 года                                                                                                  г. Никольск 

	№
	Команда
	Результаты игр
	Очки
	Место

	1
	«Факел»
	
	1 : 2
	0 : 2
	0
	3

	
	
	
	0
	0
	
	

	2
	«Борок»
	2 : 1
	
	0 : 2
	1
	2

	
	
	1
	
	0
	
	

	3
	«Юность»
	2 : 0
	2 : 0
	
	2
	1

	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	




                 Главный судья  _______________ (Селякова С.Л.)




